Klasse
8A

1MKB
9B
3STB
1MKE
1MKB

9C

2MKA

108

1STD

3STB

10D

1STC

9A

Alfa

1STB
2MKB
3STC
Mottak
9D

10A
108

8C

2STA
2MKA
8C

3STD

1MKA

1MKE

8B

Navn

Abrahamsen, Jone Sinne
Andersen, Miriam Rygh
Andresen, Nicholas B
Bjora, Ragnar
Borgenheim, Kristin
Bredesen, Jonas Eng
Brenna, Ingrid Kleven
Brinchmann, Niklas

Bg, Jonas

Bgrstein, Trine-Lise
Dahl, Trine

Eikas, Karolina

Einan, Frode

Engstrgm, Line

Fagerli, Jan-Edward

Folkestad-@veras, Stine Cecilie

Fossum, Asle

Gjglstad, Njal P.
Gundersen, John-Arne @.
Guriby, Marianne
Hansen, Klaus Spjelkavik
Hansen, Morten Andreas
Hansson, Mette Karina
Hansteen, Jgrgen
Haugland, Kjartan
Hausberg, Jon Tolo
Hilling, Anders

Holm, Christer David
Humlen, Sara

Hgie, Ane

Hgigard, Hanne Stine
Hgyem, @yvind

Ikelane, Omar
Jakobsen, Magnus
Johnsbraten, Anne-Stine
Kalleson, Elin

Karlsen, Geir Fjgrtoft
Karlsen, Sglve
Kilicdogan, Erdal
Knudsen, Marianne
Korterud, Heidi
Krallinger, Kjersti Bartnaes
Krogvold, Andreas
Leirvik, Hilde Remvik
Lia, Eirik

Lindgren, Robert
Lysaker, Geir
Madsbakken, Knut

Magnusson, Nora Spetalen

E-post

joaba010@osloskolen.no
miriaal310@osloskolen.no
nicholas.andresen@osloskolen.no
ragnar.bjora@osloskolen.no
kristin.borgenheim@osloskolen.no
jonas.bredesen@osloskolen.no
ingrid.brenna@osloskolen.no
niklas1609@osloskolen.no
jonas.bo@osloskolen.no
trine-lise.borstein@osloskolen.no
trine.iyamu@osloskolen.no
karolina.eikas@osloskolen.no
frode.einan@osloskolen.no
line.engstrom@osloskolen.no
jan-edward.fagerli@osloskolen.no
stine.overas@osloskolen.no
asle.fossum@osloskolen.no
njal.gjolstad@osloskolen.no
john-arne.gundersen@osloskolen.no
marianne.guriby@osloskolen.no
klaus.hansen@osloskolen.no
morten.hansen@osloskolen.no
mette.hansson@osloskolen.no
jorgen.hansteen@osloskolen.no
kjartan.haugland@osloskolen.no
jon.hausberg@osloskolen.no
anders.hilling@osloskolen.no
christer.holm@osloskolen.no
sara.humlen@osloskolen.no
ane.hoie@osloskolen.no
hanne.hoigard@osloskolen.no
oyvind.hoyem@osloskolen.no
omar.ikelane@osloskolen.no
magnus.jakobsen@osloskolen.no
anne-stine.johnsbraten@osloskolen.no
elin.kalleson@osloskolen.no
geir.karlsen@osloskolen.no
solve.karlsen@osloskolen.no
erdal.kilicdogan@osloskolen.no
marianne.knudsen@osloskolen.no
heidi.korterud@osloskolen.no
kjersti.rygg@osloskolen.no
andreas.krogvold@osloskolen.no
hilde.leirvik@osloskolen.no
Eirik.lia@osloskolen.no
robert.lindgren@osloskolen.no
Geir.lysaker@osloskolen.no
knut.madsbakken@osloskolen.no

nora.magnusson@osloskolen.no
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9B
1STD
10C

3MKB

2STB
2MKB

1MKA

8A
10D
9C

1STB
1STA

8B

8D

9D
3MKC
2STC
3STD
10A
8D
2STA
3MKA
2STD
1STC
10C
3STA
9A
1STA

2STD

Mattison, Ida Francisca
Medic, Ajdin

Mentzoni, Anniken Celine
Midbge, Anne Margrethe
Millstein, Ragnar

Moen, Kristin

Moen, Maria Skarsbg
Moen, Ola Eseth

Myhren, Magne Furuholmen
Nazari, Behman

Novaro, Ann-Kristin
Nygard, Richard Grimnes
Odenmark, Connie Tronstad
Olsen, Helene Studsrgd
Olsen, Mette Mgistad
Pettersen, Marthe
Quille, Mari Haldorsen
Risahagen, Iselin
Roksvaag, Louise

Ruben, Subashini P.
Sande, Vemund Skaug
Skjeggestad, Bard Andreas
Skjzer, Sonja

Skorbakk, Ine

Skovlie, Mikael

Slattum, Karoline

Smith, Ulrikke Elisabeth
Stangeland, Kristine E.
Svenningsen, Monica
Svensgy, Turid

Syverud, Kjetil

Seether, Tore

Sgreide, Frode Hovland
Sgyland, Lovise
Tellander, Thomas
Thormodsdatter, Agnetha
Uvslgkk, Julie Casoli
Vang, Per Jostein

Verpe, Lisbeth Jensen
Vinjar, Mari Bjgrnsdotter
Virtanen, Sara Danielsen
Wares, Mohammad
Wold, Henry James
Wghni, Elisabeth Walsge

@rmen, Linn H.

ida.mattison@osloskolen.no
ajdin.medic@osloskolen.no
anniken.mentzoni@osloskolen.no
anne.midboe@osloskolen.no
ragnar.millstein@osloskolen.no
kristin.moen@osloskolen.no
maria.moen@osloskolen.no
ola.moen@osloskolen.no
magne.myhren@osloskolen.no
behman.nazari@osloskolen.no
ann-kristin.novaro@osloskolen.no
richard.nygard@osloskolen.no
connie.odenmark@osloskolen.no
helene.olsen@osloskolen.no
mette.olsen@osloskolen.no
marthe.pettersen@osloskolen.no
mari.quille@osloskolen.no
iselin.risahagen@osloskolen.no
louise.roksvaag@osloskolen.no
subashini.ruben@osloskolen.no
vemund.sande@osloskolen.no
bard.skjeggestad@osloskolen.no
sonja.skjar@osloskolen.no

ine.skorbakk@osloskolen.no

mikael.skovlie@ude.oslo.kommune.no

karoline.slattum@osloskolen.no
ulrikke.smith@osloskolen.no
kristine.stangeland@osloskolen.no
monica.svenningsen@osloskolen.no
turid.svensoy@osloskolen.no
kjetil.syverud@osloskolen.no
tore.sather@osloskolen.no
frode.soreide@osloskolen.no
lovise.soyland@osloskolen.no

thomas.tellander@osloskolen.no

agnetha.thormodsdatter@osloskolen.no

julie.uvslokk@osloskolen.no
per.vang@osloskolen.no
lisbeth.verpe@osloskolen.no
mari.vinjar@osloskolen.no
sara.virtanen@osloskolen.no
mohammad.wares@osloskolen.no
henry.wold@osloskolen.no
elisabeth.wohni@osloskolen.no

linn.ormen@osloskolen.no
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